Vanarama National

M S MthwW
AFC Fylde 543 249 61 3
Aldershot T 510 172 35 19
Barrow 312 117 39 31
Boreham W 547 192 45 0
Bromley 691 351 83 26
Chester 166 62 8 O
Dagenham & R 406 161 83 46
Dover Ath 517 164 29 13
Eastleigh 309 135 30 0O
Ebbsfleet U 463 194 86 26
FC Halifax T 287 106 28 0
Gateshead 523 251 22 0
Guiseley 176 -15 23 -5
Hartlepool U 342 101 24 19
Leyton Orient 507 252 40 16
Macclesfield T 731 320 79 27
Maidenhead U 406 130 37 12
Maidstone U 474 118 43 23
Solihull Moors 260 165 60 5
Sutton U 594 216 29 26
Torquay U 162 96 33 5
Tranmere R 580 265116 53
Woking 377 81 27 22
Wrexham 415156 5 0
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Vanarama National North

M
AFC Telford Utd 402
Alfreton T 336
Blyth Spartans 394
Boston United 383
779
416
512
282

Brackley T
Bradford P A
Chorley
Curzon Ashton
Darlington 1883 316
FC Utd Of Man 322
Gainsborough T 319
Harrogate T 782

Kidderminster H 580
Leamington 304
N Ferriby U -128
Nuneaton T 351
Salford City 689
Southport 292
Spennymoor T 490
Stockport C 578
Tamworth 227
York City 397

S Mth W

128
161
93
176
410
129
170
118
184
132
98
319
236
120
-30
194
282
153
222
304
46

65
40
12
66
81
77
88
45
46
43
42
64
92
25
0
52
69
0
34
83
-5

39
16
17
40
26
39
32
20
24
16
26
0
28
23
0
10
26

31
-5

140 4 4

Vanarama National South

M
Bath City 437
Bognor Regis T 217
Braintree T 448
Chelmsford C 563
Chippenham T 302
Concord R 269
Dartford 778
E Thurrock U 419
Eastbourne B 331
Gloucester C 318
Hampton & R 496
Havant & W 630
Hemel Hemp T 453
Hungerford T 243
Oxford City 408
Poole T 265
St Albans City 476
Truro City 541
Wealdstone 462
Welling Utd 394
Weston-s-m 377
Whitehawk -25

)
160
30
165
176
175
95
309
113
117
185
188
276
174
67
133
104
180
155
239
192
117
105

Mth
45
7
79
94
56
28
108
17
18
21
55
69
74
19
31
33
41
29
46
20
19
58

KEY: M = Main S = Sub Mth = Month W = Week

Evo-Stik North Premier

Altrincham
Ashton Utd
Barwell

Buxton

Coalville T
Farsley Celtic
Grantham T
Halesowen T
Hednesford T
Lancaster City
Marine

Matlock T
Mickleover Sports
Nantwich T
Rushall Olympic
Shaw Lane Afc
Stafford Rangers
Stalybridge Celtic
Stourbridge
Sutton Coldfield T
Warrington T
Witton Albion
Whitby T
Workington

M
893
510
402
444
541
482
585
217
455
478
446
411
461
479
403
550
440
284
484

672
459
267
517

s
331
195
157
143
233
242
232
125
189
141
157
180
172
202
194
146
145
183
114

244
174
132
137

Mth
104
63
30
67
92
107
73
12

19
72
110
55
39
46
64
24
16
31
45
54
21
17
35

53
12
11
20
44
29
33

26
46
23

22

22

26
15
10
23
23

Bostick Premier

Billericay T

S

1270 485

Brightlingsea R 253 115

Burgess Hill T

152

19

Dorking Wanderers469 146

Dulwich Hamlet
Enfield T

870
461

Folkstone Invicta 584

Harlow T
Harrow Borough
Hendon
Kingstonian
Leatherhead
Leiston
Lowestoft T
Margate
Merstham
Met Police
Needham M
Staines T
Thurrock
Tonbridge A
Tooting & M U
Wingate & F
Worthing

289
354
656
394
677
5565
269
593
349
605
344
470
341
394
168
550
213

321
138
242
113
201
192
180
292
243
54
235
151
237
131
190
199
150
25
158
203

Mth

149
18
14
35
95
62
50
55
85
47
67

118
41
36
30

44
12
10
18
45

38
50

Weekly
update
team
points

Up to and including
Saturday 2Ist April 2018

Evo-Stik South

M
Banbury U 571
Basingstoke T 457
Biggleswade T 352
Bishop's S 329
Chesham Utd 583
Dorchester T 273
Dunstable T -49
Farnborough 326
Frome T 417
Gosport Boro  -155
Hereford 1081
Hitchin T 626
Kettering T 790
King's Lynn T 745
Kings Langley 265
Merthyr T 281
Redditch U 438
Royston T 600
Slough T 922
Stlves T 163
St Neots T 378
Stratford T 409
Tiverton T 433
Weymouth 743

s
216
183
99
108
239
114
-11
109
118
-95
474
267
290
304
104
112
174
294
370
79
137
119
178
317

Mth
42
75
13
30
40
37

12
17
19
116
69
90
23
17
25
29
84
158
19
77
26
38
73

The Mixture
M

Bamber B 493
Clitheroe 364
Prescot C 449
South Shields 964
Alvechurch 645
Cleethorpes T 583
Newcastle T 238
Stamford 456
Canvey Island 512
Norwich U 120
Ware 267
Witham T 383
Ashford Utd 124
Hastings Utd 449
Phoenix S 516

Thamesmead T 555
Barton Rovers 47

Cambridge C 605
Hayes &Y U 793
Thame Utd 476
Bristol M F 484
Salisbury 618
Swindon S 563
Taunton T 902

S Mth

160
111
158
453
269
173
43
172
206
113
143
147
71
200
161
193

238
433
167
172
239
233
399

119
76
67

12
30
46
41
49
41
77
22
86
28
69
51
73
51
43
70
94

42
23
28
23

29
17
41
26
28

18
44
47




